*#x MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *#*

=== Msd |1 ===

=== Msd 2 ==

1 145.2
=== Msd 3 ==

1 150.1
2 149.5
3 147.8
4 143.0
5 142.4
6 137.0
=== Basic | ===
1 138.2
2 136.0
3 131.8
=== Basic 2 ===
1 148.3

2 149.1

Michael Bush

Marcus Leander
Jason Dailey
Brandon Hardy
Jose Perez

Seth Harper
Rich Menke

Dalton Frazee
Travis Darkes
Corey Behrens

Jeremiah Hamm
Mark Brus

145.2 145.2 145.2 145.2

149.1 149.1 150.1 150.1
149.5 149.5 149.5

147.8 147.8
143.0 143.0
142.4

137.0

135.77 135.7 135.7 138.2
135.6 135.6 136.0
131.8 131.8

148.3 148.3 147.9 147.6
149.1 149.1 149.1



3 146.2 Dylan Boyle
=== Basic 3 ===

1 149.0 Alex Barto

2 144.9 Andrew Greiss
=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 150.9 Marshall Barnes
2 145.2 Alan Hofwalt

3 146.0 Seth Stultz

4 140.0 Jared Frenchman
5 139.2 Ted Smith

=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 157.9 Joe Schneider

2 145.1 Beau Fiscus
=== Advanced 1 ===

1 155.1 Colby Kabris

2 153.3 James Arnold

3 148.2 Eric Carver

4 147.8 Brandon Hardy

146.2 146.2

149.0 149.0 149.0 149.0
144.9 144.9 144.9

150.9 150.9 150.8 150.6
145.2 145.2 145.2
146.0 146.0
140.0 140.0
139.2

157.9 157.9 157.9 157.9
145.1 145.1 145.1

155.0 155.0 155.0 155.1
152.8 152.8 153.3
148.2 148.2

147.8 147.8



=== Advanced 2 ===

=== Advanced 3 ===

=== Xtreme 1 ===

1 132.1 Marshall Barnes 129.3 129.3 129.3 132.1
2 130.9 Michael Bush 130.9 130.9 130.9

=== Xtreme 2 ===

1 133.7 Marcus Leander 133.7 133.7 133.7 133.7
2 131.9 James Arnold 131.9 131.9 131.9

=== Xtreme 3 ===

1 130.6 Eric Carver 130.6 130.6 130.6 129.9

=== Xtreme 4 ===

1 139.1 Tagen Cullison 139.1 139.1 139.1 139.1
=== Kaos 1 ===

1 148.5 Marshall Barnes 147.3 147.3 147.3 148.5



=== Kaos 2 ===

1 142.6

=== Kaos 3 ===

147.1
143.7
144.7
138.4
135.2
135.2

AN DN B W=

=== Kaos 4 ===

1 144.7
2 121.0

=== (Class22 ===

=== (Class23 ===

=== Mayhem ===

1 155.8
2 152.5

Jordan Atchinson

Reed Feierstein Jr
Ryan Ravenscroft
Eric Carver
Landon Bailey
Conrad Tuttle
Ashton Nelson

Tagen Cullison
Tim Tj Jones

Paul Nasers

Deaf Bounce Donnie

142.6 142.6 142.6 142.6

145.2 145.2 144.6 147.1

143.77 143.7 143.7
144.7 144.7

138.4 138.4

135.2

135.2

144.7 144.7 144.7 144.7
121.0 121.0 121.0

154.5 154.5 154.5 155.8
152.5152.5 152.5



=== Rookie Advanced ===

1 158.2 Joe Schneider

2 158.3 Tagen Cullison
3 156.5 Colby Kabris

4 150.4 Reed Feierstein
5 148.9 Neil Hummel

6 147.3 Alex Barto

7 146.7 Terrill Williams
8 132.9 Dalton Frazee
=== Rookie Xtreme ===

1 137.5 Colby Kabris

2 126.7 Dylan Boyle
=== Rookie Kaos ===

1 151.4 Colby Kabris

2 147.2 Joe Schneider

3 146.0 Jeremiah Hamm
4 144.0 Trent Benson

5 129.7 Terrill Williams
6 127.7 Jared Frenchman

1 161.6 Paul Nasers

147.3

157.2 157.2 158.2 158.1
158.3 158.3 158.3
156.5 156.5

150.4 150.4

148.9

146.7
132.9

137.0 137.0 137.0 137.5
126.7 126.7 126.7

150.6 150.6 150.6 151.4
146.3 146.3 147.2
146.0 146.0

144.0 144.0

129.7

127.7

161.6 161.6 161.6 161.6



Top Ten Competitors

1 161.6 Paul Nasers

2 158.3 Tagen Cullison

3 158.2 Joe Schneider

4 157.9 Joe Schneider

5 156.5 Colby Kabris

6 155.8 Paul Nasers

7 155.1 Colby Kabris

8 153.3 James Arnold

9 152.5 Deaf Bounce Donnie
10 151.4 Colby Kabris

EOF



